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ALLEGATO I

Elenco di associazioni od organizzazioni professionali che rispondono alle
condizioni di cui all'articolo 4, comma 1, lettera a)

IRLANDA [1]

1. The Institute of Chartered Accountants in Ireland [2]
2. The Institute of Certified Public Accountants in Ireland [2]
3. The Association of Certified Accountants [2]

4. Institution of Engineers of Ireland

S. Irish Planning Institute

REGNO UNITO

1. Institute of Chartered Accountants in England and Wales
2. Institute of Chartered Accountants of Scetland

3. Institute of Chartered Accountants in/Ireland

4. Chartered Association of Certified A¢Countants

5. Chartered Institute of Loss Adjusters

6. Chartered Institute of Management Accountants

7. Institute of Chartered Secretaries and Administrators
8. Chartered Insurance Institute

9. Institute of Actuaries

10. Faculty of Actuaries

11. Chartered/Institute of Bankers

12. Institute ‘of Bankers in Scotland

13. Royal Institution of Chartered Surveyors

14. Royal Town Planning Institute

15. Chartered Society of Physiotherapy
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16

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

Royal Society of Chemistry

British Psychological Society
Library Association

Institute of Chartered Foresters
Chartered Institute of Building
Engineering Council

Institute of Energy

Institution of Structural Engineers
Institution of Civil Engineers
Institution of Mining Engineers
Institution of Mining and Metallurgy
Institution of Electrical Engineers
Institution of Gas Engineers
Institution of Mechanical Engineers
Institution of Chemical Engineers
Institution of Production Engineers
Institution of Marine Engineers
Royal Institution of' Naval Architects
Royal Aeronautical Society

Institute of \Metals

Chartered Institution of Building Services Engineers
Institute of Measurement and Control

British Computer Society

f1] Cittadini irlandesi sono anche membri delle seguenti associazioni od
organizzazioni del Regno Unito:
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Institute of Chartered Accountants in England and Wales
Institute of Chartered Accountants of Scotland

Institute of Actuaries

Faculty of Actuaries

The Chartered Institute of Management Accountants
Institute of Chartered Secretaries and Administrators
Royal Town Planning Institute

Royal Institution of Chartered Surveyors

Chartered Institute of Building.

[2] Solo ai fini dell'attivita di revisione dei conti.
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